lunch

Served Mon - Sun, until 3pm

Jackel Pelaloes

Beef Chilli (VE Option)

Topped with beef chilli, sour cream, guacamole,
tomato salsa, jalapefos and tortilla chips

Beans & Cheese (VE Option)
Topped with baked beans and mature cheddar

Tuna & Spring Onion Mayonnaise

Add cheese (VE Option)

Toaslies

Croque Monsieur

Mature cheddar and ham, mornay sauce, cheddar
crust on white bloomer bread served with a choice

of dressed salad garnish or triple cooked chips
Add a free-range fried egg

Tuna & Spring Onion Mayonnaise

On white bloomer bread served with a choice
of dressed salad garnish or triple cooked chips

Brie & Cranberry Sauce

In a ciabatta roll
Add bacon

Cold Sandwiches

Tuna & Spring Onion Mayonnaise
on Brown bloomer bread

Woburn Ham, Mature Cheddar and Sweet
Pickle on White bloomer bread

Roasted Peppers & Courgettes with Mozzarella
and Aioli on Brown bloomer bread

Seup

Seasonal Vegetable Soup
Creme fraiche, bread & butter

Sides
Triple-Cooked Chips

Battered Onion Rings

Sweet Potato Fries

Salads

£10.95 Winter Garden Salad
Mixed leaf, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, pickled
red onion, mixed peppers with a French dressing
£9.95 Roasted Butternut Squash
Chickpeas, kale, pickled red cabbage, toasted
£10.95 seeds and a french dressing
£1.00 Goat’s Cheese, Toasted Walnuts
’ & Beetroot Salad
Honey balsamic dressing
1005 Salad Teppers

Battered Cauliflower Bites @

Sliced Chicken Breast

£0.75
£10.95 Smoked Salmon

£9.95 Served Mon - Sat, until 3pm

£2.50 Oven Roasted Salmon Fillet
Served with festive red cabbage, buttered
new potatoes and a hollandaise sauce

£9.95 Woburn Ham, Egg & Chips (GF Option)
Sliced Woburn ham served with two fried
free-range eggs, triple cooked chips and

£10.95 minted peas

Frosts Smash Burger (VE Option)

£9.95 557 Woburn beef patty, American cheese,
streaky bacon, gherkin, lettuce, and tomato
served with triple cooked chips and coleslaw
Fish & Chips

£6.95 Ale battered cod, triple-cooked chips, mushy

. peas and homemade tartare sauce

Christmas in a Pie
Available Mon - Sun. Served with festive red
cabbage, roast potatoes and a roast gravy

£3.45 Butternut Squash, Spinach & Feta Pie

£3.45 Available Mon - Sun. Served with buttered
new potatoes and festive red cabbage

£3.95

EST. 1946

FROSTS

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
Please ask our helpful staff if you or a member of your party has a food allergy or a special dietary requirement.

£11.95

£12.50

£12.50

£1.95

£2.50

£2.50

£14.50

£13.95

£14.95

£13.95

£14.95

£13.95

It is important that you inform a member of our team prior to placing your order. Whilst we have taken every care to ensure
that allergens do not cross-contaminate, the food prepared here may have come into contact with one of the 14 allergens.

Adults require around 2000kcal per day * (V) Vegetarian ¢ (VE) Vegan ¢ (GF) Gluten-free * (N) Contains nuts



