Jacket Potatoes		Salads	
Beef Chilli (VE Option) Topped with beef chilli, sour cream, guacamole, tomato salsa, jalapeños and tortilla chips	£10.95	Winter Garden Salad Mixed leaf, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, pickled red onion, mixed peppers with a French dressing	£11.95
Beans & Cheese (VE Option) Topped with baked beans and mature cheddar	£9.95	Roasted Butternut Squash Chickpeas, kale, pickled red cabbage, toasted	£12.50
Tuna & Spring Onion Mayonnaise	£10.95	seeds and a french dressing	
Add cheese (VE Option)	£1.00	Goat's Cheese, Toasted Walnuts & Beetroot Salad	£12.50
Toasties		Honey balsamic dressing	
Croque Monsieur	£10.95	Salad Toppers	
Mature cheddar and ham, mornay sauce, cheddar crust on white bloomer bread served with a cho of dressed salad garnish or triple cooked chips		Battered Cauliflower Bites VE	£1.95
Add a free-range fried egg	£0.75	Sliced Chicken Breast	£2.50
Tuna & Spring Onion Mayonnaise	£10.95	Smoked Salmon	£2.50
On white bloomer bread served with a choice of dressed salad garnish or triple cooked chips		Hot Dishes	
Brie & Cranberry Sauce	£9.95	Served Mon - Sat, until 3pm	
In a ciabatta roll Add bacon	£2.50	Oven Roasted Salmon Fillet	£14.50
Cold Sandwiches		Served with festive red cabbage, buttered new potatoes and a hollandaise sauce	
Tuna & Spring Onion Mayonnaise on Brown bloomer bread	£9.95	Woburn Ham, Egg & Chips (GF Option) Sliced Woburn ham served with two fried	£13.95
Woburn Ham, Mature Cheddar and Sweet Pickle on White bloomer bread	£10.95	free-range eggs, triple cooked chips and minted peas	
	60.05	Frosts Smash Burger (VE Option)	£14.95
Roasted Peppers & Courgettes with Mozzarella and Aioli on Brown bloomer bread	£9.95	6oz Woburn beef patty, American cheese, streaky bacon, gherkin, lettuce, and tomato served with triple cooked chips and coleslaw	
Soup		Fish & Chips	£13.95
Seasonal Vegetable Soup Crème fraîche, bread & butter	£6.95	Ale battered cod, triple-cooked chips, mushy peas and homemade tartare sauce	
Creme traicile, bread & butter		Christmas in a Pie	£14.95
Sides		Available Mon - Sun. Served with festive red cabbage, roast potatoes and a roast gravy	
Triple-Cooked Chips	£3.45	Butternut Squash, Spinach & Feta Pie	£13.95
Battered Onion Rings	£3.45	Available Mon - Sun. Served with buttered new potatoes and festive red cabbage	
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.95		



FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please ask our helpful staff if you or a member of your party has a food allergy or a special dietary requirement. It is important that you inform a member of our team prior to placing your order. Whilst we have taken every care to ensure that allergens do not cross-contaminate, the food prepared here may have come into contact with one of the 14 allergens.